
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Muhammad Ikhsan Alim. S
JURNAL
Strategi Masyarakat Dalam Mempertahankan Lahan Dari Eks…
120721_Jurnal_Penelitian_M._Ikhsan_10_07_21.docx
1.13M
10
3,683
24,529
12-Jul-2021 08:28AM (UTC+0700)
1618412882

Copyright 2021 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


